Project
Type
Date
Notes
Input Watts max. 35
Lumens 4,200
Efficacy 120 lumens per watt
RAY6-LED

RAY6-LED
LED Bollard
ORDERING GUIDE
RAY6 – – – – –
LED35 VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
COLOR TEMP.
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
LED
CONFIGURATION
180°
240°
300°
360°
FINISH
BRZ - BRONZE*
CC - CUSTOM
       COLOR
* Standard configuration
VARIOUS BEAM CONFIGURATIONS
6 LED MODULES
(360°)
5 LED MODULES
(300°)
4 LED MODULES
(240°)
3 LED MODULES
(180°)
360° ADUSTABLE HEAD
RDA LIGHTING INC.   	          222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 855-865-5445                                      RDALIGHTING.COM
03 | 2017